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Norway, 

Bergen 

Randi J Bertelsen 
 

Institute of Clinical Science, 

University of Bergen 
 

Randi.J.Bertelsen@uib.no 

Marianne Lønnebotn 
 

Western Norway University of 

Applied Sciences 
 

marianne.lonnebotn@hvl.no 

Australia, 

Melbourne 

Shyamali Dharmage 
 

MEGA Center, 

Melbourne University 

s.dharmage@unimelb.edu.au 

Caroline Jane Lodge 

 
MEGA Center, 

Melbourne University 
 

clodge@unimelb.edu.au 

Denmark, 

Århus 

Vivi Schlünssen 
 

Dept. Of Public Health, 

Aarhus University 
 

vs@ph.au.dk 

Torben Sigsgaard 
 

Dept. Of Public Health, 

Aarhus University 
 

ts@ph.au.dk 

Estonia, 

Tartu 

Nils Oskar Jögi 
 

Dept.of Clinical Science, 

University of Bergen 

Tartu University Lung Clinic 

nils.jogi@uib.no 

- 

Iceland, 

Reykjavik 

Bryndis Benediktsdottir 
 

Pulmonary and Sleep Medicine, 

Iceland University 
 

brynben@hi.is 

Thorarinn Gislason 
 

Pulmonary and Sleep Medicine, 

Iceland University 
 

thorarig@landspitali.is 
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Spain, 

Albacete 

Francisco Javier Callejas González 

 
Servicio de Neumología. CHU de Albacete. 

f.javiercallejas@hotmail.com 

Raúl Godoy 

 
Servicio de Neumología. CHU de Albacete. 

raul.godoymayoral@gmail.com 

Spain, 

Huelva 

Carolina Puchaes Manchón 

 

Dept. of Internal Medicine, 

Hospital Juan Ramón Jiménez 

 
carolalican@hotmail.com 

Leopoldo Palacios Gómez 

 

 
Huelva-Costa Health District 

 
 

 leopalaciosg@gmail.com 

Sweden, 

Göteborg 

Mathias Holm 
 

Dept. of Occupational and Environmental 

Medicine 

Sahlgrenska University Hospital 

mathias.holm@amm.gu.se 

Kjell Thorén 
 

Dept of Occupational and Environmental 

Medicine, 

Sahlgrenska University Hospital 

kjell.toren@amm.gu.se 

Sweden, 

Umeå 

Anna Oudin 
 

Dept. of Public Health and Clinical Medicine, 

Umeå University 

anna.oudin@umu.se 

Karl Franklin 

 
Dept. of Public Health and Clinical Medicine, 

Umeå University 

karl.franklin@umu.se 

Sweden, 

Uppsala 

Andrei Malinovschi 
 

Department of Medical Sciences, Clinical 

Physiology Uppsala University, Sweden 
 

andrei.malinovschi@medsci.uu.se 

Christer Jansson 
 

Institute of Clinical Science, Uppsala 

University, Sweden 
 

christer.janson@medsci.uu.se 
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